
Draught Lager, Beer & Cider | From £5.50

Beavertown Neck Oil
Cruzcampo
Birra Moretti
Thatchers Gold Cider
Rebellion IPA
Rebellion Special/Rebellion Lager  
Guinness

Bottled Lager, Beer & Cider

Corona
Gluten Free Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer
Thatchers Haze Cider
Thatchers Zero
Old Mout Fruit Cider
Kiwi & Lime/Berries & Cherries
Birra Moretti 0.0
Peroni Capri

330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

330ml
330ml

£4.25
£4.50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.75
£6.00

£3.75
£4.25

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water Small
Bottled Water Large

Appletiser
Elderflower Pressé
Hartridges:
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Raspberry 

Fever-Tree:
Light | Ginger beer | Ginger ale | 
Lemon | Indian |  Mediterranean | 
Elderflower

From the tap:
Cola | Diet Cola | Lemonade

Apple Juice | Orange Juice

Blackcurrant | Lime | Orange Cordial

330ml
750ml

275ml
275ml

275ml

200ml

Half pint
Pint

Half pint
Pint

£2.50
£3.50

£3.25
£3.50

£3.25

£2.50

£2.00
£3.50

£1.75
£3.50

80p

White Wine

Running Duck Chenin Blanc
Wharariki Sauvignon Blanc
Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio
Saint Peyer Picpoul De Pinet
Saint Martin Reserve Chardonnay

175ml

£5.40
£6.80
£5.60

250ml

£7.60
£9.60
£7.90

Bottle

£22
£28 
£23
£26 
£24

Red Wine

Running Duck Merlot
Butcher of Buenos Malbec
El Meson Rioja Crianza
Paddling Duck Shiraz
Trulli Primitivo Salento
Château Bel Air Bordeaux

175ml

£5.40
£5.80
£6.50
£5.60

250ml

£7.60
£8.20 
£9.20
£7.90

Bottle

£22
£24 
£27
£23 
£28
£29

Rose Wine

El Meson Rioja Rosado
Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio Rose
Chemin de Provence Rose

175ml

£6.10
£5.60

250ml

£8.60
£7.90

Bottle

£25
£23
£28

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Di Maria Prosecco
Di Maria Prosecco Rose
Bergere Selection NV Champagne
Lacrima Baccus Brut Cava

200ml

£9
£9

Bottle

£27
£27
£60
£23

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino | Latte | Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Mocha 
Pot of Tea | Americano
Add a Syrup Shot

from £2.00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.75
£0.90


