

Apple Juice | Orange Juice

Blackcurrant | Lime | Orange Cordial

DRINKS MENU

All wines by the glass also available in 125ml. Please ask to see our full wine list with descriptions.

Draught Lager, Beer & Cider From £5.50			White Wine	I75ml	250ml	Bottle
Beavertown Neck Oil Cruzcampo Birra Moretti Thatchers Gold Cider Rebellion IPA Rebellion Special/Rebellion Lager			Running Duck Chenin Blanc Wharariki Sauvignon Blanc Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio Saint Peyer Picpoul De Pinet Saint Martin Reserve Chardonnay	£5.40 £6.80 £5.60	£7.60 £9.60 £7.90	£22 £28 £23 £26 £24
Guinness			Red Wine	I75ml	250ml	Bottle
Bottled Lager, Beer & Cider			Running Duck Merlot Butcher of Buenos Malbec El Meson Rioja Crianza	£5.40 £5.80 £6.50	£7.60 £8.20 £9.20	£22 £24 £27
Corona Gluten Free Peroni Nastro Azzurro Crabbie's Ginger Beer Thatchers Haze Cider Thatchers Zero	330ml 330ml 500ml 500ml 500ml	£4.25 £4.50 £6.00 £6.00 £5.75	Paddling Duck Shiraz Trulli Primitivo Salento Château Bel Air Bordeaux	£5.60	£7.90	£23 £28 £29
Old Mout Fruit Cider Kiwi & Lime/Berries & Cherries	500ml	£6.00	Rose Wine	I75ml	250ml	Bottle
Birra Moretti 0.0 Peroni Capri	330ml 330ml	£3.75 £4.25	El Meson Rioja Rosado Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio Rose Chemin de Provence Rose	£6.10 £5.60	£8.60 £7.90	£25 £23 £28
Soft Drinks			Sparkling Wine & Champagne		200ml	Bottle
Bottled Water Small Bottled Water Large	330ml 750ml	£2.50 £3.50	Di Maria Prosecco Di Maria Prosecco Rose		£9 £9	£27 £27
Appletiser Elderflower Pressé Hartridges:	275ml 275ml	£3.25 £3.50	Bergere Selection NV Champagne Lacrima Baccus Brut Cava			£60 £23
Orange & Passionfruit Apple & Raspberry	275ml	£3.25	Hot Drinks		from	£2.00
Fever-Tree: Light Ginger beer Ginger ale Lemon Indian Mediterranean Elderflower	200ml	£2.50	Cappuccino Latte Flat White Hot Chocolate Mocha Pot of Tea Americano			£3.00 £3.50 £3.50 £2.75
From the tap: Cola Diet Cola Lemonade	Half pint Pint	£2.00 £3.50	Add a Syrup Shot			£0.90

Half pint £1.75

£3.50

80p

Pint